Provisional Schedule and Agenda for 87th IEEE Region 8 Meeting in Belgrade, Serbia

|Date

Subject Start

End

Friday, 13th October 2006

Saturday, 14th October 2006

Sunday, 15th October 2006

Monday, 16th October 2006

History Advisory Council
Membership Activities
Conference Committee
Student Activities

Volunteer Training
Educational Activities

Meeting with Local Volunteers
Technical Lecture
Registration

Reception and Dinner

Breakfast
Gathering

Preliminary Session

Welcome (Baldomir, Host, Christian)
Introduction of new Committee Members
Introduction of IEEE vistors and guests

Caucus 1

Director's Report

Secretary's Report

Treasurer's Report

Report of R8 VC Strategic Planning, N&A (Tony)

Coffee Break

Caucus 1 (continued)
Presentation of Candidates
Report on VCF (Vlatko)
Awards & Recognitions (Kurt)

Lunch

Caucus 1 continued

Report of R8 VC Student Activities Committee (Marko)
Report of R8 VC Membership Activities Committee (Jaafar)
Coffee Break

Report of R8 VC Technical Activities Committee (J6zef)

Caucus 2
Focus Group Discussion
Focus Group Presentation

Social Event / Dinner

Caucus 2 continued

Section Presentation

Coffee Break

Important Section News Items
Creation of Consent Agenda

Group Discussion on Action Agenda

Lunch

87th Region 8 Committee Meeting
Adoption of the Agenda

Approval of the Vilnius Minutes
Elections

Coffee Break

Approval of Consent Agenda
Approval of 2007 Budget (Brian)
Voting on Motions

Awards & Presentations
Future Meetings
Thanks to the hosts & Closure of the Meeting

Education Society Chapter Chairs Meeting

Education Society Chapter Chairs Meeting

09:00:00
13:00:00
13:30:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
15:30:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
17:00:00
20:00:00

07:00:00
08:00:00

08:30:00

10:50:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

08:30:00

10:00:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

14:25:00

17:00:00

08:00:00

13:00:00
15:00:00
15:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
19:00:00
22:00:00

08:00:00
08:30:00

10:30:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

17:00:00

12:00:00

10:30:00

13:00:00

17:00:00

14:55:00

19:00:00

17:00:00

Beograd

www.beograd.org.yu




