Provisional Schedule and Agenda for 87th IEEE Region 8 Meeting in Belgrade, Serbia

Date	Subject St	art E	nd
Friday, 13th October 2006	History Advisory Council Membership Activities Conference Committee Student Activities	09:00:00 13:00:00 13:30:00 14:00:00	13:00:00 15:00:00 15:30:00 18:00:00
	Volunteer Training Educational Activities Meeting with Local Volunteers Technical Lecture Registration Reception and Dinner	15:00:00 15:30:00 18:00:00 19:00:00 17:00:00 20:00:00	18:00:00 18:00:00 19:00:00 20:00:00 19:00:00 22:00:00
Saturday, 14th October 2006	Breakfast Gathering	07:00:00 08:00:00	08:00:00 08:30:00
	Preliminary Session Welcome (Baldomir, Host, Christian) Introduction of new Committee Members Introduction of IEEE vistors and guests Caucus 1 Director's Report Secretary's Report Treasurer's Report Report of R8 VC Strategic Planning, N&A (Tony) Coffee Break	08:30:00	10:30:00
	Caucus 1 (continued) Presentation of Candidates Report on VCF (Vlatko) Awards & Recognitions (Kurt)	10:50:00	12:00:00
	Lunch	12:00:00	13:00:00
	Caucus 1 continued Report of R8 VC Student Activities Committee (Marko) Report of R8 VC Membership Activities Committee (Jaafa Coffee Break Report of R8 VC Technical Activities Committee (Józef) Caucus 2 Focus Group Discussion Focus Group Presentation	13:00:00	17:00:00
	Social Event / Dinner		
Sunday, 15th October 2006	Caucus 2 continued Section Presentation	08:30:00	12:00:00
	Coffee Break Important Section News Items Creation of Consent Agenda Group Discussion on Action Agenda	10:00:00	10:30:00
	Lunch	12:00:00	13:00:00
	87th Region 8 Committee Meeting Adoption of the Agenda Approval of the Vilnius Minutes Elections	13:00:00	17:00:00
	Coffee Break Approval of Consent Agenda Approval of 2007 Budget (Brian) Voting on Motions Awards & Presentations Future Meetings Thanks to the hosts & Closure of the Meeting	14:25:00	14:55:00
	Education Society Chapter Chairs Meeting	17:00:00	19:00:00
Monday, 16th October 2006	Education Society Chapter Chairs Meeting	08:00:00	17:00:00